

Denver Postcard Club Membership Form 2021

TYPE or PRINT CLEARLY

denverpostcardclub@gmail.com

Mail completed form with payment to:

Dede Horan, Membership PO Box 3774 Englewood, CO 80155-3774

Or bring this form to a Postcard Club monthly meeting (second Sundays at 1pm) at: Rocky Mountain Philatelic Library (meeting room building) 2048 S Pontiac Way Denver, CO 80224

Membership includes 10 Newsletters annually, access to club cards, informative discussions at meetings, and social events. Payment methods are *Check or Cash*. Make checks payable to Denver Postcard Club. No credit card or app payments.

Today's Date:		
Name(s):		
Street Address:		
City:		
State:		
Zip:		
	Family Member 1	Family Member 2
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Postcards I/we collect:		

Regular Annual Membership Dues/Renewal (check one):

Individual - \$15	Family - \$20	Youth under 13 - \$5 *	

^{*} Youth membership requires an associated individual/family membership as a sponsor – not available without an email address.

New Members Only post-June 30 half year Dues (check one):

Individual ¢7	Family ¢11	Youth under 13 - \$5 *	
Individual - \$7	ı aililiy - ÇII		

Lifetime Memberships:

Age Range (as of Jan 1)	Under 60	60 – 74	Over 74
Individual	\$250	\$195	\$60
Family	\$335	\$260	\$80

|--|

CLUB USE ONLY

Date Paid:	Check # or Cash:	
------------	------------------	--

^{**} Denver Postcard Club is classified as a charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Donations in excess of membership dues may be tax deductible for certain taxpayers. You will receive a confirmation letter for your donation.